
 PhD Program in Functional and
Structural Genomics

    
    First Year Courses – November 2020 /

January 2021

Monday 30 November 2020
09:00-11:00 Structure of RNA

Tuesday 1 December 2020
09:00-11:00 Structure of RNA

Wednesday 2 December 2020
09:00-11:00 Structure of RNA
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Friday 4 December 2020
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Wednesday 9 December 2020
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome
16:00-18:00 Neurobiology of Diseases

Thursday 10 December 2020
16:00-18:00 Neurobiology of Diseases

Friday 11 December 2020
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome
16:00-18:00 Neurobiology of Diseases

Monday 14 December 2020
16:00-18:00 Neurobiology of Diseases

Tuesday 15 December 2020
16:00-18:00 Neurobiology of Diseases

Wednesday 16 December 2020
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome
16:00-18:00 Neurobiology of Diseases

Thursday 17 December 2020
16:00-18:00 Neurobiology of Diseases

Friday 18 December 2020
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome
16:00-18:00 Neurobiology of Diseases

Wednesday 13 January 2021
16:00-18:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Friday 15 January 2021
16:00-18:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Wednesday 20 January 2021
16:00-18:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Friday 22  January 2021
16:00-18:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Tuesday 26 January 2021
16:00-18:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Friday 29 January 2021
16:00-18:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Professors
Antonello Mallamaci Engineering the mammalian genome
Giuseppe Legname Neurobiology of Diseases
Giovanni Bussi Structure of RNA

Courses will be held remotely
These courses are mandatory for students enrolled in the first year of the PhD in
Functional  and  Structural  Genomics.  Other  interested  students  should  send  an
email to remo.sanges@gmail.com indicating the name of their PhD program, their
supervisor, the title of their research and the name of the course of interest.


